GPS Engine Board
July 18, 2003
Version 2.0
HOLUX  Technology Inc.
8F, 26, Tai-Yuen Street, Tai-Yuen Hi-Tech Industrial Park,
 Chu Pei City 302, Hsinchu, Taiwan.
Phone: +886-3-552-6268  Fax: +886-3-552-6108
E-Mail: info@holux.com.tw Web: www.holux.com.tw

GM-82 User’s manual
 13
6.   Ordering Information
6.1 Products Options
Output
Level
Back-up battery
Type
Input
Power
Power
Saving
Connector
Type Model No.
TTL or RS-232 Lithium No Volt.  MCX SMA
GM-82-A0X-5 RS-232 Y - 5 Y Y -
GM-82-A0X-3 RS-232 Y - 3 Y Y -
GM-82-A0A-5 RS-232 Y - 5 Y - Y
GM-82-A0A-3 RS-232 Y - 3 Y - Y
GM-82-A1X-5 RS-232 - Y 5 - Y -
GM-82-A1X-3 RS-232 - Y 3 - Y -
GM-82-A1A-5 RS-232 - Y 5 - - Y
GM-82-A1A-3 RS-232 - Y 3 - - Y
GM-82-T0X-5 TTL Y  5 Y Y -
GM-82-T0X-3 TTL Y  3 Y Y -
GM-82-T0A-5 TTL Y  5 Y - Y
GM-82-T0A-3 TTL Y  3 Y - Y
GM-82-T1X-5 TTL - Y 5 - Y -
GM-82-T1X-3 TTL - Y 3 - Y -
GM-82-T1A-5 TTL - Y 5 - - Y
GM-82-T1A-3 TTL - Y 3 - - Y
6.2 Accessories
         Option Active antenna .
Cable length Connector Part No. 2 M 5M MCX SMA
A-10003 Y  Y